ONOMATENQNYMO
AGANAZOYAIAL KONZTANTINOZ
STEQANIAHS NETPOS
MYTIAIOZ KONSTANTINOZ
TZANOZ FEQPTIOZ
KOYAOYPIAOY MANATIQTA
MAAAIA MAPKEAA
TIATKAPH MAPIA
BEPBEPAKHZ MIXAHA-TEQPTIOZ
KOYAOYNAKOY EAEYOEPIA
KAPPAZ NETPOZ
KOYKOYZEAHZ IQANNHZ
KOYKOYZEAHZ IQANNHZ
KYAQNAKH KYPIAKH
AATKQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYTAAIAPHE AHMOZOENHE
AEMANH MATPQNA
NANAZHZ $TAYPOS
HAIAKHZ IQANNHE
MEPMYIKOYZH IQANNA AEMONIA
KOKQNAKHZ STAYPOZ
NAMMA MAPIA-ANNA
NINEPAZ TEQPTIOZ
AXHMAKOMOYAOS ASHMAKHZ
FTAYNTHZ HAIAZ
NAATA KYPIAKH
KAWAAHZ NANATIQTHZ
AAOOYPA AIKATEPINH
TEIAKMAKHZ OQTIO:
MPATKOYAH XPYZOYAA-BATIA
XPONHZ ANTQNIOZ
OEOAQPOY ®ANOYPIA ANTQNIA
NANATIQTAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
NANATIQTAKHZ FEQPTIOZ
FKOTZHZ XPIXTO®OPO: NMANTEAEHS
KOYPH QIAIQ
AIATOZ TEQPTIOZ
NTABAPHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
AAEZI0Y AHMHTPIOZ
KONAYAH IQANNA
KOYZOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ
AIBEPHZ AIONYZHE
NIKONOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MQYZIAOY ANTQNIA
KATZAKOYAAZ XPISTO®OPOZ
XATZHAIAAOY EAENH
ZEZAI ANNA MAPIA
KATZIKA EIPHNH TPHTOPIA
NAAHAPOYTAZ STAYPOZ
WQMAS HAIAZ

AA EAOK
31636
25122
23012
9454
22503
19656
20827
28614
18654
28668
26531
26531
24911
35632
26132
26137
28710
25309
24290
26159
37478
29343
38457
30400
27630
22301
40484
23429
23938
23201
31573
29144
29144
26011
25631
23214
17243
22524
26744
28045
17372
17030
25736
24353
11463
28379
32257
24442
32435

HM.TEN. 2YANOTO2
16/11/2006 AX AKAMAZ BEAOY BOXAZ
23/5/2006 AMT AMYNTAZ
8/10/2004 AXA SHIN. KAPATE BOAOY
15/7/1989 Arz SHO KU KAN
20/9/2001 ATz NEPIKAHZ
28/8/1997 Arz NEPIKAHZ
20/5/1999 Arz NEPIKAHZ
23/11/2006 ATz NT AMIAAA
10/12/1997 ATz NT AMIAAA
29/5/2007 ATzK NIKAIAZ O MPQTAGAHTHZ
4/10/2004 AEZN KAPATE H AAMQIIA
4/10/2004 AEZM KAPATE H AAMQMIA
7/2/2001 AOA & MOA YA OAIZTOZ
3/10/2005 AKAA 2OTOKAN KN HPAKAEIOY
7/2/2007 AKAAHMIA KAPATE XIOY
8/6/2005 AKAAHMIA KAPATE XIOY
12/2/2006 AKAAHMIA KAPATE XIOY
21/9/2004 AO AGAHZH KAl ZQH
16/1/2004 AOM KAPATE XIOY
8/8/2005 AOMN KAPATE :OTOKAN
6/4/2006 AOMN KAPATE 2OTOKAN
11/6/2005 AN AIAZ MEPIZTEPIOY
16/4/2005 ANZ AIXMH IAIOY
29/9/2005 AMZ AIXMH IAIOY
18/11/2005 ANz AIXMH IAIOY
1/12/2001 A% AOAOZ NEPIZTEPIOY
2/11/2001 Az AGAOZ NEPIZTEPIOY
1/11/2005 AZ AOAOZ NEPIZTEPIOY
10/6/2003 Az AGAOZ NEPIZTEPIOY
27/8/2003 Az AOAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY
13/9/2004 Az AKAMAZ BEAOY BOXAZ
29/9/2004 Az AKAMAZ BEAOY BOXAZ
29/9/2004 Az AKAMAZ BEAOY BOXAZ
17/1/2007 AZ TOYANTO KAP EAAHNIKOY
17/4/2003 AZ TOYANTO KAP EAAHNIKOY
3/8/2000 AZ TOYANTO KAP EAAHNIKOY
24/3/1995 A% EA K OAYMMN OAOTA NYP
6/6/1997 AS KAAAIOEAT ANT
22/7/2004 A% KAAAIOEAL ANT
25/9/2003 Az KAAAIOGEAT ANT
12/10/1992 AX KAAAIGEAZ ANT
27/5/1998 Az KAPATE EAEZIAZ
27/6/2002 Az KAPATE EIPHNH
14/11/2004 A% KAPATE IQANNINQN
29/7/1993 A% KATEPINHZ O NIEPIKOZ
2/2/2006 A3 O APOMOZ THZ EIPHNHZ
25/1/2007 Az O APOMOZ THZ EIPHNHZ
20/2/2004 Az O APOMOZ THZ EIPHNHZ
30/1/2007 AX O APOMOZ THZ EIPHNHZ



BAZIAEIAAH MEAINA
FKEPZEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZEPBOY NIKOAETA

KAPQTOZ AIONY2H2
KOYMOYT2ZAKOZ ANTQNIOZ
MAYPOMMATHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MMNAAIQTHZ TEQPTI0Z

NIKA XPIZTINA KONXTANTINA
ZENOZ AIONYZIOZ

ZENOZ XPHXTOZ *TEDANOZ
ZENOY FEQPTIA APXONTIA
ZENOY AYAIA AAMIMPINH
ZENOY AYAIA AAMMPINH
MANNA MAPIA

MANNA XPIZTINA TPIAAA
MAYAITINA MAPIA

MENNA KQONZTANTINA EYAITEAIA
ZOOOTIANNH MAPAXKEYH
TZETZOY APIEMH

OAQPOZ BIKTQPAX

OAQPOZ NANATIQTHZ
OTYANAKHZ XTYAIANOZ
MMOYZMENAZ ATTEAOZ
PETKAH OEQNH

PETKAH OEQNH

ANAZTAZIOY MAPIA-TEQPTIA
KAAOTEPOIMOYAOZ AGANAZIO2
FENNAAHZ TEQPTI102
EFKIAZAPIAN ANAIT

KYPIAZH MAPIETTA
FEQPTOYAEA MYPTQ

AYTNOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPIANOIMOYAOY AGANAZIA
OEOAQPOMOYAQOY AHMHTPA
IQZHO EYA

KOYMANIQTHX XPHZTOZ
MAZTPOTTANNHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MOYPEAATO> AHMHTPIOZ
MMOITZQPHZ ANAPEAZ
MAMNMNA% BAZIAEIOZ
MEPTANTHZ EKTOPAZ
2BET2AZ AHMHTPIOZ

ZIETH AITEAIKA-NAPAZKEYH
ZTYAIANOMNOYAQY ZQH
TZIMIKAAHZ ZTAYPOZ
BAXTAPAHX KQONZTANTINOZ
KOZMAZ AITEAOZ

AYPIT2H BAZIAIKH
2[OYPOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
ZTOAH MAPIA

26927
20654
20648
16939
32491
23267
25495
19579
15175
17559
16232
26115
26115
30625
30350
26359
21345
21706
26347
30346
21087
24964
34410
28418
28418
31520
24893
33367
34501
43348
39273
30620
30174
40914
23890
39343
19732
37349
26673
26244
27990
37157
38010
16790
22419
22110
30859
26831
24854
28486

12/3/2007 AZ OAYSIEAZ
22/6/2001 Az OAYZIEAX
16/8/2001 AZ OAYSIEA:
9/2/1995 Az OAYZIEAX
25/1/2006 Az OAYZIEAY
15/12/1992 AX OAYZZEAZ
7/3/2005 AZ OAYSIEAZ
24/9/2001 Az OAYZIEAX
5/7/1995 AS OAYSIEAZ
21/3/2000 Az OAYZIEAX
10/6/1997 AZ OAYSIEA:
25/6/2006 Az OAYZIEAX
25/6/2006 Az OAYZIEAY
29/10/2003 AZ OAYZIEAZ
16/1/2007 AZ OAYSIEAZ
7/7/2006 A% OAYZIEAZ
8/9/2000 Az OAYZZEAZ
10/2/2004 Az OAYZIEAZ
27/1/2005 Az OAYZIEAY
15/9/2005 A% OAYZIEAZ
11/7/2002 AZ OAYSIEAZ
15/6/2005 A% OAYZIEAZ
8/3/2005 Az MAPOENQN KOPYAAAAOY
27/6/2006 Az MEPIZTEPIOY AAKIMAXOZ
27/6/2006 Az MEPIZTEPIOY AAKIMAXOZX
26/8/2006 Az MOA TEXNQN ZAAAMINAZ
29/3/2004 Az 2OTOKAN KAPATE TAYDAAAZ
23/9/1993 Az OTOKAN M. ®AAHPOY
8/6/2007 Az TO AIONTAPI THE NIKAIAZ
18/4/2003 AZA OTOKAN KAPATE
24/9/2004 AzK DLS KAAAMATAZ
16/8/2006 AZK DLS KAAAMATAZ
20/12/2004 AiK H AO=A TAAATZIOY
16/6/2007 AZK H AO=A TAAATZIOY
23/9/2004 AzK H AOZA TAAATZIOY
23/8/2004 A:iK H AO=A TAAATZIOY
27/12/2000 AiK H AO=A FTAAATZIOY
5/12/2005 AIK H AO=A TAAATZIOY
13/4/2006 A3K H AO=A TAAATZIOY
21/7/2006 AiK H AO=A FTAAATZIOY
8/12/2006 AIK H AO=A FTAAATZIOY
18/9/2005 AZK H AO=A TAAATZIOY
27/5/2005 AzK H AOZA TAAATZIOY
2/7/1998 AZK H KAPAIA TOY NOAEMIZTH
15/7/2004 A3K H KAPAIA TOY MOAEMIZTH
23/5/2004 A3:KZZ AT AHM H AAEADOTHTA
13/12/2005 A*KZZ AT AHM H AAEADOTHTA
12/1/2005 A3ZKZZ AT AHM H AAEADOOTHTA
12/9/2001 A3KZZ AT AHM H AAEADOTHTA
16/2/1999 A3KZZ AT AHM H AAEADOTHTA



2TOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 23844 7/7/1995 ASKZZ AT AHM H AAEADOTHTA

MMNAAAA ZOOIA 39587 21/8/2004 AXMT NATKPHTIOZ
MMAAAA ZO0OIA 39587 21/8/2004 AzMT MATKPHTIOZ
IQANNIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNO2 24936 8/9/2005 Azz KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
KIOYNEAHZ AHMHTPIO2 29513 16/3/2004 A3X KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
KAIADAZ NIKHOOPOZ 29510 2/11/2004 Azz KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ TEQPTI02 24781 17/11/2006 Axs KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
TZINIA XTYAIANH EAENH 23584 2/4/2004 AzX KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
TZINIAZ XPH2TO2 23585 2/8/2005 AzX KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
QPAIOIMOYAOY 2TAYPOYAA 25126 21/1/2003 A2z KAPATE AAKKQMATOZ
KOYAOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 41040 21/5/2003 AzZK HTOYMENITZAZ
MIINAZ KONZTANTINO2 30281 31/3/2003 AziK HTOYMENITZAZ
MQKAZ EYAITEAOZ 29902 4/7/2005 AzZK HTOYMENITZAZ
OAPMAKH KAZZIANH 29901 5/2/2004 A3:K HTOYMENITZAZ
FMANNOMNOYAOQY FEQPTIA-OANOYPIA 37928 20/11/1998 Ar:K MEPIEAX
TZIAITTEPIAOY EAENH 25561 27/6/2005 FAX KAPATE EPMHZ
IQANNIAQY XPIZTINA 31651 25/1/2005 FAX OAYMMNIOZ MAXHTHZ
TEKEPAEKH XTYAIANH 27803 9/7/2005 FAZ OAYMMIOZ MAXHTHZ
BAZAIOZ zNYPOZ 36990 23/10/2004 EI AKAAHMIA KAPATE
BPOYTZHZ BAXIAEIOZ 23206 31/5/1998 EI AKAAHMIA KAPATE
NMAKOYMIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 22047 23/10/1998 EI AKAAHMIA KAPATE
POY232HX KONZTANTINO2 26008 18/10/2004 EI AKAAHMIA KAPATE
KAPBOYNHZ ZEPT10Z 20079 8/5/2002 KK SHOTOKAN ZQrPA®OY
MIMAZOYKOZ NIKOAAOZ 13876 17/11/1995 KKZ APENA

MANETZIAOY BAZIAIKH 9603 18/7/1989 NANHMABEIAKOZ Az
TZATKEPA ZOQIA 28996 4/10/2003 NANHMAGEIAKOZ AX
TZATKEPA 2OOIA 28996 4/10/2003 NANHMAOGEIAKOZ Az
MAPKEZINHZ AAMITPINOZ MAPIOZ 22299 2/7/2003 ZYAA. TZOYN. KAP. AGHNQN
FKOYBOYZH EPAZMIA 27436 5/12/2005 OINAGAHTIKOZ YA TKANAL

FKOYBOYZH EPAZMIA 27436 5/12/2005 OINAGAHTIKOZ ZYA TKANAZ



